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City of Cambridge

Laurie Heil
	 Office Automations Coordinator
	 heill@cambridge.ca

Francis Villamilf
	 Manager, Technology Services Support
	 villamilf@cambridge.ca

	 www.cambridge.ca
	 (519) 623-1340

City of London

Jennifer Lajoie
	 Specialist, Municipal Policy
	 jlajoie@london.ca  

	 www.london.ca
	 (519) 661-2500

City of Ottawa

Rachel Gibbard
	 Coordinator, Content Publishing
	 Rachel.Gibbard@ottawa.ca

Logan Trafford
	 Web Intermediate Systems Developer/Integrator (WCAG Compliance)
	 Corporate Accessibility Office
	 Logan.Trafford@ottawa.ca 

	 www.ottawa.ca
	 (613) 580-2424

IN RECOGNITION  
AND WITH THANKS TO…
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City of Toronto

Chad Szyman
	 Acting IT Supervisor
	 cszyman@toronto.ca 

	 www.toronto.ca
	 (416) 392-2489

City of St. Catharines

Kathie Briggs
	 Information Technology Manager  
	 Corporate Support Services
	 kbriggs@stcatharines.ca 

Helen Perron
	 Application & Software Administrator
	 hperron@stcatharines.ca

	 www.stcatharines.ca
	 (905) 688-5601

City of Windsor

Maria Schabo
	 Technical Support Analyst
	 mschabo@city.windsor.on.ca

	 www.citywindsor.ca
	 (519) 255-6100

County of Huron

Marian Doucette
	 Web Architect
	 mdoucette@huroncounty.ca

	 www.huroncounty.ca
	 (519) 482-5119

St. Catharines
City of

The Garden City
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Grand River Accessibility  
Advisory Committee

Andrew Tutty
	 Co-Chair
	 andrew.d.tutty@gmail.com

	 www.graac.ca
	 (519) 741-2200

The Regional Municipality of Niagara

Connie McCutcheon
	 MISA Western Region Director
	 SeniorBusiness Analyst for Niagara Region 
	 connie.mccutcheon@niagararegion.ca

	 www.niagararegion.ca
	 (905) 685-1571 

We would also like to recognize…

Rick St. Jean
	 Webmaster
	 rickstjean@gmail.com

	 (905) 925-0579

eSolutionsGroup has been honoured to  
work on this very important toolkit.

Karen Mayfield
	 President
	 kmayfield@esolutionsgroup.ca

Jason Soo Hoo
	 Director, Product Development
	 jsoohoo@esolutionsgroup.ca

	 www.eSolutionsGroup.ca
	 (519) 884-3352

Marion Gray
	 Office Manager /Executive Assistant
	 mgray@esolutionsgroup.ca 

Elaine Decleir
	 Social Media and  
	 Web Analytics Specialist
	 edecleir@esolutionsgroup.ca

	




